
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= COOSA PINES FED
CREDIT UNION; Party Seq= 1;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199212010002
84661

12/01/1992
07:44:32

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VICKERY,
NORMAN E JR

199404270001
36831

04/27/1994
09:06:07

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
THOMAS W JR

199509010002
42381

09/01/1995
12:54:55

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RITCH,
MACKIE G

199606050001
82291

06/05/1996
01:55:13

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARCHER,
JEREMY S

199401310000
32551

01/31/1994
03:06:44

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
DON D

199407150002
21671

07/15/1994
09:15:33

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

THOMAS,
JACK W

199412020003
54431

12/02/1994
10:09:45

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIDDLETON,
WESLEY G

199602190000
52491

02/19/1996
10:46:37

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SEWELL,
BARRY

199707090002
14521

07/09/1997
09:53:42

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VICK,
JONATHAN


