Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION; Party Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199212010002 84661	12/01/1992 07:44:32	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VICKERY, NORMAN E JR						
199404270001 36831	04/27/1994 09:06:07	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, THOMAS W JR						
199509010002 42381	09/01/1995 12:54:55	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RITCH, MACKIE G						
199606050001 82291	06/05/1996 01:55:13	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARCHER, JEREMY S						
199401310000 32551	01/31/1994 03:06:44	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, DON D						
199407150002 21671	07/15/1994 09:15:33	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	THOMAS, JACK W						
199412020003 54431	12/02/1994 10:09:45	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIDDLETON, WESLEY G						
199602190000 52491	02/19/1996 10:46:37	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SEWELL, BARRY						
199707090002 14521	07/09/1997 09:53:42	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VICK, JONATHAN						